SHORE DUROMETERS
it - t
I According to |SO868, |SO7619, ASTM D 2240 s_
I With peak value indicator
I Optional accessory:
test stand ISH-STAC and ISH-STD
SPECIFICATION
f "\.

11% (clockwise)
0.001N.m I 0.01N.m I 0.01N.m I 0.1N.m I 0.1N.m
N.m, in.lb, ft.lb, kg.cm
1/4" I 3/s" I 3/s" I 1/2" I 27mm
1N.m
N.m, ft.lb
27mm
TORQUE SCREWDRIVERS g W __
SPECIFICATION
lock ring for
torque setting
T-bar wrench
(for IST-MG250.
IST-MG360, IST-MG600)
IST-MG100 I IST-MG250 IST-MG360 IST-MG600
20-100cN.m I 50-250cN.m 60-360cN.m 1.0~6.0N.m IST-MG10O
2cN.m I 5cN.m 5cN.m 0.1N.m
1/4 hex socket
Q‘ ,1
ISF-TG3

I Target torque value can be set, with audible and visible alarm: LCD dismay
- Green LED light on and buzzer sounds when torque value . I |"IsPEC|-,9"
is 90%~100% of target torque buzzer CERTIFICATE
- Both green and red LED light on and buzzer sounds when
target torque value is reached _ red alarm LED
I Power off automatically in 5 minutes without any operations Squaw ‘I""e'
I Non-slip grip handle
I With damp record
I With overload record buttons A_‘.__-_-g
(once the torque reaches 110% of the maximum range) |ST_w135A
U I '-‘I .~.'SPECIFICATION vi|5:'b
Code I Range I Accuracy I Resolution I Square driver (L) I Power supply I Length I Weight
c|ockw1se=¢2%
°°“"‘°'"°'°°"W‘se‘ *3%
IST W340A 68~340N m O 1N m 650mm 1 6k
IST-W500A 100~500N.m 0.1N.m 3/4" 2><AA batteries 950mm 2.1kg
IST-W850A 170~850N.m 1220mm 2.55kg
' . UIST-W1200A 240-1200N.m iiiifez£35,,/0 1800mm 13kg OPTIONALACCESSORY
. ~1 N.m - -IST W1500A 300 500 1800mm 13kg Ca|,b,at,°n IST W CABLE
IST-W2000A 400~2000N.m 1N.m 1" 1800mm 14kg Cable
TORQUE WRENCHES

16% (<10N.m)14% (210N.m)
Graduation
0.05N.m
O.1N.m
(A"B)
12><9mm
12><9mm
torque set lock ring
torque value
IST-11WM200
I Length
284mm
303mm
580g
7209
IST-11WM60 10~60N.m 14% O.5N.m 12><9mm 372m3 8609
OIIST-11WM12 25~125N.m 14% O.5N.m 12><9mm 427mm 940g
QIST-11WM20 40~200N.m 14% 1N.m 18><14mm 3460m 10009
IST-11WM335 65~335N.m 14% 1N.m 18><14mm 520mm 12009
)
OPEN END HEAD (optional)
Code I Opensize I Applicablewrenches
IST-11WM-K8 8mm
IST-11WM-K10 10mm
IST-11WM-K13 13mm
IST-11WM-K14 14mm
IST-11WM-K15 15mm
IST-11WM-K17 17mm
IST-11WM-K19 * 19mm
IST-11WM12
IST-11WM30
IST-11WM60
IST-11WM125
IST-11WM-K13A 13mm
IST-11WM-K14A 14mm
IST-11WM-K15A 15mm
IST-11WM-K17A 17mm
IST-11WM-K19A 19mm
IST-11WM-K22A 22mm
IST-11WM-K24A 24mm
IST-11WM-K27A* 27mm
IST-11WM-K30A* 30mm
IST-11WM-K32A* 32mm
IST-11WM200
IST-11WM335
Torque value needs to be corrected with those heads
BOX END HEAD ional

IST-11WM-R2
IST-11WM12
3/8,, IST-11WM30
IST-11WM60
IST-11WM125
IST-11WM-R3 1 /2.. IST-11WM200
IST-11WM335
IST-11WM-R4* 3/4.1 IST-11WM200
IST-11WM335
, 4'0?’'~—_1 ' _.,:»
(opt )
Code O en size A licable wrenches
IST-11WM-M8
P
8mm
IST-11WM-M10 10mm
IST-11WM-M13 13mm
IST-11WM-M14 14mm
IST-11WM-M15 15mm
IST-11WM-M17 17mm
IST-11WM-M19 19mm
PP
IST-11WM12
IST-11WM30
IST-11WM60
IST-11WM125
IST-11WM-M13A 13mm
IST-11WM-M14A 14mm
IST-11WM-M15A 15mm
lST-11WM-M17A 17mm
IST-11WM-M19A 19mm
IST-1 1 WM -M22A 22mm
IST-1 1 WM -M24A 24mm
IST-1 1 WM -M27A 27mm
IST-1 1 WM -M30A 30mm